The information contained in this document has been carefully researched and is, to the best of our
knowledge, accurate. However, we assume no liability for any product failures or damages, immediate or
consequential, resulting from the use of the information provided herein. Our products are not intended for
use in systems in which failures of product could result in personal injury. All trademarks mentioned herein
are property of their respective owners. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Datasheet
Advantech
AIMB-U233

Linux Ubuntu 36OSU233000101 All CPU SKUs Ubuntu V20.04 image
of AIMB-U233
Ordering Information
P/N CPU SODIMM HDMI
1.4b
eDP/
LVDS
GbE
LAN SATA RS232 RS232/422/485 USB3.2
Gen2 x1 USB2.0 M.2
M-Key
M.2
B-Key
M.2
E-Key
TPM
2.0
AIMB-U233E-U7A1E i7-8665UE 1 2 1/(1) 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1
AIMB-U233E-U5A1E i5-8365UE 1 2 1/(1) 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1
AIMB-U233E-U3A1E i3-8145UE 1 2 1/(1) 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1
AIMB-U233L-U3A1E i3-8145UE 1 2 (1)/1 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1
WHL
i7-8665UE
i5-8365UE
i3-8145UE